2017 Calendar of Events

This Saturday, October 28: We are helping with the Pre-School's Trunk or Treat
eventl

When: 2:00-4.00p

Where: St. Mark's Parking Lot

Sunday, October 29: We will NOT be having Youth Group

Sunday, November 5: We will be shopping and packing boxes for Operation
Christmas Child

When: 2:00-4:.00p

Where: Meeting at St. Mark's Parking Lot then traveling to Walmart then back to St.
Mark's

Needs: Adult Volunteers for Safe Sanctuary transportation

Permission Slip

Sunday, November 12: Regular Meeting

Sunday, November 19: Regular Meeting

Sunday, November 26: We will be helping decorate St. Mark's for Christmas!
When: 2:00-4:.00p
Where: St. Mark's Gathering Area on the first floor

Sunday, December 3: We will be going to HeartFields Assisted Living.

When: 2:00-4:.00p

Where: We will meet at St. Mark's for the first hour then head over to HeartFields
Needs: Adult Volunteers for Safe Sanctuary transportation

Permission Slip



https://storage.googleapis.com/wzukusers/user-27233110/documents/59f20da6bf88b87NpkOZ/Permission%20Slip%20OCC.docx
https://storage.googleapis.com/wzukusers/user-27233110/documents/59f2135e2aa05bi2sEdu/Permission%20Slip%20HeartFields.docx

Sunday, December 10: Regular Meeting

Sunday, December 17: Youth Group Christmas Party!
When: 2:00-4:.00p

Where: TBA

Needs: Adult Volunteers for set up and clean up

Sunday, December 24: Christmas Eve, No Youth Group

Sunday, December 31: New Year's Eve, No Youth Group




